VMA-I
The VMA-I series vertically plate mounted agitator shares the same design principles
as the legacy VMA series. The VMA-I features a C-face motor that minimizes
maintenance and maximizes reliability. The helical gearbox is equipped with a strong
output shaft bearing rather than the drop bearing configuration.
Features
• Explosion proof C-face motors
& starters (optional)

and impeller)
VMAI-3 3 hp
(2.2 kW)
NEMA: 20 in (508 mm) NEMA: 20 in (508 mm) NEMA: 31 9⁄16 in (802 mm) 331 lb
(150 kg)
VMAI-5 5 hp
(3.7 kW)
NEMA: 20 in (508 mm)
IEC: 20 in (508 mm)
NEMA: 20 in (508 mm)
IEC: 20 in (508 mm)
NEMA: 42 in (1072 mm)
IEC: 34 in (864 mm)
396 lb
(180 kg)
VMAI-7.5 7.5 hp
(5.6 kW)
NEMA: 20 in (508 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 20 in (508 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 38 ¾ in (984 mm)
IEC: 41 ½ in (1059 mm)
548 lb
(249 kg)
VMAI-10 10 hp
(7.5 kW)
NEMA: 22 in (559 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 22 in (559 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 39 in (991 mm)
IEC: 41 ½ in (1059 mm)
620 lb
(281 kg)
VMAI-15 15 hp
(11.2 kW)
NEMA: 22 in (559 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 22 in (559 mm)
IEC: 22 in (559 mm)
NEMA: 47 ⅝ in (1210 mm)
IEC: 48 ⅛ in (1222 mm)
886 lb
(402 kg)
VMAI-20 20 hp
(14.9 kW)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 54 ⅜ in (1381 mm)
IEC: 54 ⅛ in (1375 mm)
1164 lb
(528 kg)
VMAI-25 25 hp
(18.6 kW)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 59 ¼ in (1505 mm)
IEC: 61 ¼ in (1558 mm)
1638 lb
(743 kg)
VMAI-30 30 hp
(22.4 kW)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 26 in (660 mm)
IEC: 26 in (660 mm)
NEMA: 59 ¼ in (1505 mm)
IEC: 61 ¼ in (1558 mm)
1656 lb
(751 kg)
VMAI-40 40 hp
(30 kW)
NEMA: 34 in (864 mm)
IEC: 34 in (864 mm)
NEMA: 31 ¾ in (806 mm)